Exploded View

7.2 AHBW126A0/AHBW146 A0/AHBW166A0
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e Condenser Assembly Final Required Part G
Level Description SVC Loc | Q'ty &E
.3 Condenser Assembly,Bending | 554031 2 gﬂ
..... 5 | Tube Assembly,Return Bending | 352119 | 25 (40
...3 | Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor)| 552115 1 EE
.3 Tube Assembly,Capillary 552111 1 E‘-'
3 Tube Assembly,Connector 352111 2 Ig
Location No. Description Information Etc.
W50010 Accessory Assembly Damper / Drain Nipple Accessory
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Exploded View

Cycle Parts

)

Thermisto

Thermistor

Housing Color

Black

Red
White

White

Blue
Red

Thermistor Description

Water In/Water Out/PHE Out

Pipe Out
Pipe In

Air /C-Pipe
M-Pipe

S-Pipe/D-Pipe

Location No.

263230A

263230B

263230C

263230D

263230E
263230F
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Exploded View

Main PCB Assembly (Inverter)
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Exploded View

Main PCB Assembly (Heater)
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